callsign
HKB176
N265DS
N4751
N8OOEM
N119ES
HKB120
SCM99
LN178AM
IGBMP
N65LJ
UAL246

ac_type
H25B
SBR1
C25C
H25B
C650
H25B
LJ60
LJ55
GLF5
Lie0
A320

registratior dep_af

N265DS
N4751
NS8OOEM
N119ES

N699TL
N178AM

N65LJ
N481UA

KICT
KTLH
MBPV
KSDL
KORL

KHOU
KMIA

MYEH
KORD

des_af
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

dep_time des_time

6/20/2018 15:15
6/20/2018 16:29
6/20/2018 16:42
6/20/2018 16:45
6/20/2018 18:52
6/20/2018 19:15
6/20/2018 19:27
6/20/2018 19:35
6/20/2018 19:39
6/20/2018 19:46
6/20/2018 21:43

dep_rwy des_rwy

O1R
01R
O1R
01R
O1R
01R
O1R
01R
O1R
01R
O1R

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL

deviation_cause
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



dir

LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING



